MAXIMUM INSTANTANEOUS PeAK Lel-THRU AMPERES

[ 00000

/0000

o0000

3000

2000

0000

/000

o000

3000

2000

[ 000

/00

o000

300

200

100

1M

CAT. No.
S3-30 AMPS

Newburyport, MA 01950

- [

ATAR( AMP

LAY CC FUS

00V

CURV

RATING)

/20080
//
2 4
O~ S
N
i
4§\° ///
D /
\Q) /]
A /
N //
o /
/| ,/
o)
i 30A
7
9 V4 P2 OA
<in /// //////
) —T | |-
\ — ——
/\ Q/ / / ] //é;/ —T —T |
_— L—
Sy T
_— // —
S / P =
C _— ]
N\ // //// _—
< N T - 7 /,
/_\<(L\ ////// ‘//
\§<k //;// ,///
O i V,/ //,//
N e
yd |
OV | A
AN
\ Y/
SN
LN //
I\ :\\ //
N ///
/
///
/|
O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
— QN (M) L) ™~ O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
— QN (") L) ™~ O O O O O O O O O O O
— QN (") L) ™~ O O O O O O
— QN ™M L) ™~ O

AVAILABLE CURRENT [N RMS SYMMETRICAL AMPERES

CONTROL NUO:
REV. -

-ULDER NU. :
s/ 13/04

60O

400




